ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
Electrical Class Class I, Class II (optional)
Nominal Voltage 220-240V 50 / 60 Hz EU
110-277V 50 / 60 Hz (optional) NORTH AMERICA
Led Current 350 mA, 500 mA, 600mA, 700 mA
Power Factor ≥0.9 (at full load)
Driver Constant current, thermal protected,
voltage regulated, harmonic filter protection

+90 232 444 4 236
CEM
Grande CL7070
Die-Cast Aluminium Housing
Grande CL7070
Die-Cast Aluminium Housing
Depending on the luminaire configuration. For more details, please contact us. Tolerance on LED flux is +/-7% and on total luminaire power +/- 5%.
Number of Power LED's /
Rating / Current
W (mm) L (mm) h (mm) Item / Box Average
Weight (kg)
Order CodeLuminaire Output Flux (lm)
max. min.
32 / 35W - 350 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED320035NW-ECG5250 4025 150 115
32 / 50W - 500 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED320050NW-ECG7500 5750 150 115
32 / 60W - 600 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED320060NW-ECG  9000 6900 150 115
32 / 70W - 700 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED320070NW-ECG10500 8050 150 115
48 / 55W - 350 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED480055NW-ECG8250 6325 150 115
48 / 75W - 500 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED480075NW-ECG11250 8625 150 115
48 / 90W - 600 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED480090NW-ECG13500 10350 150 115
48 / 105W - 700 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED480105NW-ECG15750 12075 150 115
64 / 70W - 350 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED640070NW-ECG10500 8050 150 115
64 / 100W - 500 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED640100NW-ECG15000 11500 150 115
64 / 120W - 600 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED640120NW-ECG18000 13800 150 115
64 / 140W - 700 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED640140NW-ECG21000 16100 150 115
80 / 90W - 350 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED800090NW-ECG13500 10350 150 115
80 / 130W - 500 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED800130NW-ECG19500 14950 150 115
80 / 150W - 600 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED800150NW-ECG22500 17250 150 115
80 / 180W - 700 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED800180NW-ECG27000 20700 150 115
96 / 105W - 350 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED960105NW-ECG15750 12075 150 115
96 / 150W - 500 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED960150NW-ECG22500 17250 150 115
96 / 185W - 600 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED960185NW-ECG27750 21275 150 115
96 / 215W - 700 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED960215NW-ECG32250 24725 150 115
120 / 135W - 350 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED120135NW-ECG20250 15525 150 115
120 / 190W - 500 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED120190NW-ECG28500 21850 150 115
120 / 230W - 600 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED120230NW-ECG34500 26450 150 115
120 / 270W - 700 mA 299 665 151 1 14.00 L7070-LED120270NW-ECG40500 31050 150 115
System Lumen / W (lm)
max. min.
+90 232 444 4 236
CEM